CRUZ VERMELHA
DE CABO VERDE

CADERNO ELEITORAL 2026 - CONSELHO LOCAL
SAO LOURENCO DOS ORGAOS - SANTIAGO

RESUMO DOS DADOS
CONTAR ACUMULADO 37

CONSELHO DATA poc Ne  TELEFONE TELEMOVEL
LOCAL NASCIMENTO  IDENTIFICAGAO  IDENTIFICAGAO
ORGAOS- Adelina Vieira 118734342 31/12/1964 BI 187343 9245853 gilsmoreno@outlook.com
SANTIAGO Fernandes
ORGAOS- Aerthon Antonio 120409755 05/02/1987 9242614
SANTIAGO Barreto Gongalves
ORGAOS- Aires Valter Barros 140421343 15/12/1995 BI 951215M015K 9820688 airesvbz@gmail.com
SANTIAGO Azevedo
ORGAOS- Angela Maria Barros 116593270 25/08/1974 BI 165932 5850016 gilsmoreno@outlook.com
SANTIAGO Tavares
ORGAOS- Angela Maria do 132686430 02/02/1991 BI 326864 9278285 angelamoura@live.com.pt
SANTIAGO Rosario Garcia da

Moura
ORGAOS- Angela Nadine Silva 517266 27/11/2003 BI 517266 9845438 manikdaveiga@hotmail.com
SANTIAGO dos Reis
ORGAOS- Antonio Junior Mendes 150856008 14/02/2002 Bl 508560 9295660 andersomendes10@gmail.com
SANTIAGO Monteiro
ORGAOS- Ariana da Conceig¢do 22274429 13/04/1988 Bl 744229 5803336 aryvieira27 @gmail.com
SANTIAGO Gomes Vieira
ORGAOS- Carla da Purificagdo 105140230 29/10/1980 BI 51402 9248856 garciacarla4d37@gmail.com
SANTIAGO Garcias Fernandes
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Carla Sofia de Sousa da
Veiga

Claudio Evaristo de
Barros Azevedo
Dulceneia de Sousa da
Veiga

Edson De Andrade
Moreira

Eduardo Filomeno
Semedo Ramos
Elisete Karina Borges
Pereira

Elsa Stefany de Sousa
Veiga

Evanu Luis Silva Rocha

Gilberto Gil Fernandes
Correia

Gilson Madaleno
Gomes Moreno

Indira Odete Correia
Dos Santos

Isa Conceigao Moreno
Ribeiro

Isabel Vieira

Jodo da Graga Mendes
Gongalves

Joaquim Arlindo
Monteiro Correia

132879581

145591301

132879581

131885855

138512175

144175703

185926703

184798108

170279103

329760

108166317

119431734

10687803

107660067

17/12/1987
26/06/1998

17/09/1989

10/05/1966
29/04/1997
08/12/1994
02/08/1997
19/07/1991
10/08/2001
18/11/1990
16/02/1990
16/06/1983
02/10/1963
15/04/1975

15/01/1964
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Bl

CNI

Bl

BI

CNI

BI
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BI

BI

370688

455913

890917F007T

428423

385121

910719MO003A

519190

329760

81663

194317

68078

9269972

9530612

9218870

9876397

9718336

9246919

9759469

5256726

9328474

9205694

9226659

9203549

7?77

9506008

CRUZ VERMELHA
DE CABO VERDE

lizitaveigal00@gmail.com
claudioazevedobarros@gmail.com

veigadulceneia@gmail.com

gilsmoreno@outlook.com
gilsmoreno@outlook.com
elisete.pereira@student.unicv.edu.
cv
stefanyelsa89@gmail.com
gilsmoreno@outlook.com
gilsmoreno@outlook.com
gilsmoreno@outlook.com
manikdaveiga@hotmail.com
isa81663@hotmail.com
gilsmoreno@outlook.com

Joaomd30@hotmail.com

gilsmoreno@outlook.com
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ORGAOS- Leize Tatiana Neves 143786504 17/05/1996 BI 437865 9253349 leiseneves@hotmail.com
SANTIAGO Batalha

ORGAOS- Lidiana Isabel Perreira 147106800 31/12/1993 BI 471068 9355099 manikdaveiga@hotmail.com
SANTIAGO da Moura

ORGAOS- Lizita Sofia De Sousa 9269972 lizitaveigal00@gmail.com
SANTIAGO Da Veiga

ORGAOS- Margarida Lopes da 118391712 20/10/1954 9123802 gilsmoreno@outlook.com
SANTIAGO  Veiga

ORGAOS- Miriam da Conceicdo 144281724 08/12/1998 BI 442817 9300300 manikdaveiga@hotmail.com
SANTIAGO Tavares dos Reis

ORGAOS- Moises Pires Rocha 124947395 01/02/1982 BI 249473 9268089 nobopires80@gmail.com
SANTIAGO

ORGAOS- Naice Angélica Barros 186251904 04/08/2003 BI 517267 5850076 manikdaveiga@hotmail.com
SANTIAGO Lima

ORGAOS- Odair Soares Lima 29/04/1997 5980597

SANTIAGO Moreno

ORGAOS- Raquel Ronalda 9245853 04/11/2003 BI 519487 9245853 manikdaveiga@hotmail.com
SANTIAGO Fernandes Correia

ORGAOS- Simonica de Jesus 148890644 22/07/2000 BI 488906 9555128 gilsmoreno@outlook.com
SANTIAGO Texeira Tavares

ORGAOS- Valdir Péricles Mendes 122483391 15/12/1994 BI 370688 5832662 manikdaveiga@hotmail.com
SANTIAGO Da Veiga

ORGAOS- Vera Filomena Gomes 136790666 02/10/1992 BI 367906 9167102 verafelomena@gmail.com
SANTIAGO Vieira

ORGAOS- Wagner Ribeiro Correia 31/12/2002 CNI 20021231 9161208 ribeirocorreiamendes31@gmail.co
SANTIAGO Mendes m
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